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All All past Months Weeks Days

Date Description Status Points

Tue 17 Jan 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 24 Jan 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 31 Jan 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 7 Feb 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 14 Feb 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 21 Feb 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
PROF. DR. HJ. SULASTRI, M.E., M.KOM ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Fri 24 Feb 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004 Present 2 / 2

Tue 28 Feb 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004 Present 2 / 2
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Date Description Status Points

Tue 7 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004 Present 2 / 2

Tue 14 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004 Present 2 / 2

Tue 21 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. MUIZUDDIN, SE., M.M ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Fri 24 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. MUIZUDDIN, SE., M.M ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Tue 28 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. MUIZUDDIN, SE., M.M ; 195910231986012002 Present 2 / 2

Fri 31 Mar 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
Dr. SHELFI MALINDA, S.E., M.M ; 198303112014042001 Present 2 / 2

Tue 4 Apr 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. SHELFI MALINDA, S.E., M.M ; 198303112014042001 Present 2 / 2

Tue 25 Apr 2023

1:30PM - 4PM
DR. SHELFI MALINDA, S.E., M.M ; 198303112014042001 Present 2 / 2

Taken sessions: 16

Points over taken sessions: 32 / 32

Percentage over taken sessions: 100.0%

Total number of sessions: 16

Points over all sessions: 32 / 32

Percentage over all sessions: 100.0%

Maximum possible points: 32 / 32

Maximum possible percentage: 100.0%
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